&::T%%&%EEBE’AEI
2 MIDI ALUMINIUM FABRICATOR LTD.

TRER /I BEREZL(E.L)

TREERGES - EI/ 0n%S/19 EARK * -

TR : J - 837 TAELE EERRD

TAEH e BEFT K FD FIREE ()

1IN feqe/ /B IRIE ZEEA ¢ EricLiu H # :14/01/2019
OJSEREREE / (JReR B9

() ¥IH5EEBM. () DITHE - AkEE () R+=

( ) IEX$ak B.M. () HftL&EE /B () #HmE

() EfBM () BREERAES () SHHEEL

() Hftr

NE -

%?EEB#F B.M. Tﬁ%ﬂ“ﬁ?ﬁ& FD PR ECA (B A)

5 (4 7 _SPRUE (41 e F D Vol Th %
| '
g 2019/1/22  giszm E5ER -

ff: 2EBM {| G

DA ETEH R
O RE&TiEs O BEEHNTREM / BEE O #rTRHE

FHA :-

SYERTERET /
( )EE&W&*@W—‘D@W# (/)T HES {{ Fh429) "@( VEER  LERE ( BREREtEIER 4

(R ﬁ: ( )@gﬁgn i 4 ,
Wieiois {fF Oentsm Domwe (Omba ki Aﬂz @m@ﬂ#
—

HAthsr A -
() Efgfx  LCIEpE
SBEBLET ¢
( fTBEOERAE ( OgstmOErE ( OSSHOENEG () TRsmERse IR
PR DCEI A ( )QS B8 LIEM:  ( H&EM@RLIERE ( HEM _ [TEKE

PR - BIEABE : Z/

HKO';G /19 HECEES I 7

X:Administration Form E.I.FormR2.doc



| a | EREEARAT | TR sTE: S HER: | 2018.12.21 [WAZ: |8 SER 1 SSMOS RS
., | MIDI Aluminium Fabricator Lid, [ M2 278 BB E D) = HHH: EIES EHILETMOL » HEMO2-MO4%
WEFAECAFB.M.% THEH¥E R - SDFY, FDFT  |HbA4: H 8H: BB TF I 5 S THE MOSET R
BMERTE: A/C Code T 70033 HEBMAK 75 B BMIK 5 = i K E 5t 5.BM 5] TARGGREGEIEREE
o | R | RS Ykl Rt [ i BELD EH |1&f| 8 |EA{r FE MOLY| MO2'| MO3 | MO4 | MOS
1 FH2026-001A (180F) | T4 CEHIED EC-DG-$332054 (3%%)| 3522 | 8 3530 | & |EWFH (AciE%) 1/&8f % 750 | 710 | 710 | 710 | 650
2 BIEMG-002  |[SHEE CGERHIZO 7044 | 16 | 7060 | E |WEPIH (BciZgg) 257 &8P E 1500 | 1420 | 1420 | 1420 | 1300
3 BIEMG-003  |[HEEMH (BHIFO 3522 | 8 3530 | E |WFIHIZ EEFTE 750 | 710 | 710 | 710 | 650
4 BIMG-004  |#EF0 CERHIFO 7044 | 16 | 7060 | E |#WEPIHE (BciRds) 237 EFFTE 1500 | 1420 | 1420 | 1420 | 1300
5 IEVESRL2117E | P e 7044 | 16 | 7060 | 4 |HEFPIHE 2Z/NEEIFIE 1500 | 1420 | 1420 | 1420 | 1300
6 |EI9755BELET SILICONE 1837-JTO2RE B 23665 | 135 | 23800 | K [SDH#EEHEE(FE 5000 | 4750 | 4750 | 4750 | 4550
7 |EI9755BELET NEOPRENE  |J837-JTOSEE{& HE 9305 | 95 | 9400 | Kk |SDIEZESABIE 1900 | 1865 | 1865 | 1865 | 1905
8  |EI9755BE:T NEOPRENE  |J837-JTO6FE{& 2| 62145 | 155 | 62300 | K [SDIEEEE(E 13000 | 12500 | 12500 | 12500 | 11800
9  |BI9755BE:T 1837-JTO8EM% 35091 | 109 | 35200 | >k [SDEAEMK, KEET6XET. 3mm 7500 | 7100 | 7100 | 7100 | 6400
10 |EI9755BEET 1837-JTOS &M% 23149 | 141 | 23290 | kK [SDEHAEM, JEET.6XET. 3mm 5000 | 4700 | 4700 | 4700 | 4190
I 3/16"X12"BILALZ2 |A4-70 14088 | 112 | 14200 | ki |FHTEHE, 2%/ EHE 3000 | 2800 | 2800 | 2800 | 2800
12 3/16”X1/2"‘¥‘7‘%%[?JEF A4-70 56352 | 348 | 56700 | fu [[TEHZE, 16f/f9k 11800 [ 11500 [ 11500 | 11500 | 10400
13 #OX1"BELEN S A4-70 27872 | 228 | 28100 | K |FHRAEHEEFIHE, SKI/FTAE 6000 | 5800 | 5800 | 5800 | 4700
14 M5x12[E[BE#EAS A4-70 15088 | 312 | 15400 | ki |ES={rEsEiamA 3200 | 3100 | 3100 | 3100 | 2900
15 M5x 1 2[ElFE %44 A4-70 21132 | 268 | 21400 | A |[(ETEREEE A H/F 960k 4500 | 4300 | 4300 | 4300 | 4000
16 M5x15>FBE#A% A4-70 63036 | 604 | 63640 | ki |(EfEES DR 13000 | 12800 | 12800 | 12800 | 12240
17 MS5x 15 F-FE %A% A4-70 4060 | 240 | 4300 | A |fEHAEndEEEM4A (6F, 28F) 900 | 860 | 860 | 80 | 820
18 M4x10[E[FE% 44 A4-70 12005 | 235 | 12300 | ki |EFEFTFEETIREWREER 2600 | 2500 | 2500 | 2500 | 2200
19 #10x3/4" [EIFEH oF A4-70 126072 | 508 | 126580 | # [{ESDHEERE 27000 | 26000 | 26000 | 26000 | 21580
20 #10X5/8"ElgEs o [A4-70 24130 | 235 | 24365 | M |EESDEEFEAZFEIG0R, B240) | 5000 | 4900 | 4900 | 4900 | 4665
21 #10X5/8"EFEH S |[A4-70 79904 | 296 | 80200 | i |EESDIEIEREZTRE (508 - &2kr) |17000 | 16200 | 16200 | 16200 | 14600
22 #10X5/8"ElFEIF  |A4-70 6640 | 160 | 6800 | i [{EFDthf: (90) BRI 1400 | 1360 | 1360 | 1360 | 1320
23 AR e 70 70 % |[ImX100m—%: (BklEsEr) SoRI/AIE] 15 14 | 14 | 14 13
24 EHEBA A 350 350 G |[45miE (BOEEBRSORMEEER) 80 70 70 70 60
25 PO~ REEIBAR =i 3000 3000 | & |23m/i& 700 | 600 | 600 | 600 | 500
26 =T IRERBAR AHE 5000 5000 | & [23miE 1100 | 1000 | 1000 | 1000 | 900
27 —TRERBR HE 10000 10000 | % |23m/%& 2200 | 2000 | 2000 | 2000 | 1800
28 —TIReEBAR HE 10000 10000 | & |28m/& 2200 | 2000 | 2000 | 2000 | 1800

FIH #H2FH




] .' ERREE AR | Tk 8] TR Bk S | 20181201 [:one S - SMOB
"~ | MIDI Aluminium Fabricator Ltd. [HIAE 28 EIERELY SR H HA: BIA: EESETMOL » EEMO2~MO4EE
R EB M. %= TH H2EA] - SDFY, EDPY  |[HthoE: H A FEAUE IF =088 5 5T MOSE R
BM4R5k: AJC Code: 10093 HEBMAK I IEBMA 55 = S K BI5HEBM a] » TGRS ENRE
L | BT | BOEESE YIkHRTR AotE B BN || S8 | E{r FE MO1 | MO2 | MO3 | MO4 | MOS
29 S HEP (FEP98:) EC-DG-S332054 3%)| 868 | 12 | 880 | & |HWEDFIGEFIME) JFiLigsk 190 | 180 | 180 | 180 | 150
30 = HP (AF7E) {EC-DG-$332054 32| 620 | 8 628 | & |FFEDPIEFIME) FEEiE% 140 | 130 | 130 | 130 | 98
31 R RIEFE CEHD YECDG-S332054 32| 332 | 4 33 | & |[FDFIMA 0 | 70 | 70 | 70 56
32 2017-MD mE (ENAD Y|EC-DG-$332054 33| 332 | 4 33 | & |F.DP9H 70 | 70 [ 70 | 70 | 56
33 SK-01[&] FHESSE OF-ML-3 AR $85H4#304 332 | 4 33 | & |F.DFIA 70 | 70 | 70 | 70 | S6
34 ks 1 SRR EE2019-07EE B S B A S 33) | 4 | 336 | & |FDPIME 70 | 70 | 70 | 0 | s6
35 E&@ﬁ(@ AR E2019-08E 3 BMEE & & 332 | 4 336 | & |FDFIA 70 | 70 | 70 | 70 56
36 R A B BIREE201-103CEE v |$EE S 1568 | 12 | 1580 | & |F3 F.DPI%Eh0r 4(E/FT & RFT6ME/M| 280 | 270 | 270 | 270 | 490
37 A e SE$002-06 © 14mm 25| A S5 1568 | 12 | 1580 | & |mmEDrizestramrdessardsmrd| 20 | 270 | 270 | 270 | 400
38 # 9x 1" EIFESH o A4-70 3984 | 116 | 4100 | ML |FDF94RZER, /124 900 | 850 | 850 | 850 | 650
39 3/16"x 12" FHE#ES: |A4-70 5952 | 198 | 6150 | KI |FDITEHIER » &5E/16% 1300 | 1250 | 1250 | 1250 | 1100
40 #4& © SANTOPRENE-]-719-GK-01-001 S B 5106 | 44 | 5150 | K |FDP9FEFIEA 1100 | 1050 | 1050 | 1050 | 900

F2H H2H



e

W“MWN% — R B —
W L i I ———— e,

pﬁ"‘l‘ﬁ“&w : =
NN it %\ﬁﬂ\ :

% o vingn

)

T

ANSERE—h Bt R
BHFH—BE O R~ = N\

84




